

**Village Community Development District No. 4**  
**ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT**  
**FOR SERIES 2013 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS**

**Interest Rate: 4.81%**

Parcel: 6718-000-000  
 Unit 231 Mayfield Villas

Tax Bill Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2013					\$ 8,117.78
2014	\$ 250.47	\$ 390.47	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 7,867.31
2015	\$ 262.52	\$ 378.42	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 7,604.79
2016	\$ 275.15	\$ 365.79	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 7,329.64
2017	\$ 288.38	\$ 352.56	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 7,041.26
2018	\$ 302.25	\$ 338.68	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.84	\$ 6,739.01
2019	\$ 316.79	\$ 324.15	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 6,422.22
2020	\$ 332.03	\$ 308.91	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 6,090.19
2021	\$ 348.00	\$ 292.94	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 5,742.19
2022	\$ 364.74	\$ 276.20	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 5,377.45
2023	\$ 382.28	\$ 258.65	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.84	\$ 4,995.17
2024	\$ 400.67	\$ 240.27	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 4,594.50
2025	\$ 419.94	\$ 220.99	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.84	\$ 4,174.56
2026	\$ 440.14	\$ 200.79	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.84	\$ 3,734.42
2027	\$ 461.32	\$ 179.62	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 3,273.10
2028	\$ 483.50	\$ 157.43	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.84	\$ 2,789.60
2029	\$ 506.76	\$ 134.18	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 2,282.84
2030	\$ 531.14	\$ 109.80	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 1,751.70
2031	\$ 556.68	\$ 84.26	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 1,195.02
2032	\$ 583.46	\$ 57.48	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.85	\$ 611.56
2033	\$ 611.56	\$ 29.41	\$ 40.91	\$ 681.88	\$ -
<b>Totals</b>	<b>\$ 8,117.78</b>	<b>\$ 4,701.00</b>	<b>\$ 818.20</b>	<b>\$ 13,636.98</b>	

Total Principal	\$ 390,000
Total Net Interest	\$ 225,849
Total Admin.	\$ 39,309
Total Asses.	\$ 655,158

#acres platted 0.65  
 net total assess acres 10.41  
 #lots platted 3  
 Total Asses. Per lot \$ 13,637

Number of Payments 20  
 Average Annual Assessment \$ 681.85